
FORMAL DINNERS
Compulsory attendance 

To seek an apology, email Katie at katie.lindsay@monash.edu at
least 24 hours beforehand.

For more information, see the College Handbook or speak to a
student leader.

2023 DATES
Wednesday, 21 February - Welcome Week Formal Dinner
Wednesday, 28 February - Commencement
Wednesday, 13 March 
Wednesday, 27 March - Academic Awards
Wednesday, 17 April 
Wednesday, 1 May 
Wednesday, 15 May 
Wednesday, 24 July - Christmas in July
Wednesday, 7 August - Academic Awards
Wednesday, 21 August - Newman Lecture
Wednesday, 4 September 
Wednesday, 18 September 
Wednesday, 9 October - Valete (Offsite)


